MATERIALS
• High resistance die cast light alloy crankcase
• Stainless steel manifold, nickel treated
• Taper roller bearings
• Special antifriction, forged, light alloy connecting rods
• Forged alloy steel crankshaft, hardened, tempered and nitrited
• Cast iron piston guide, nickel treated
• Tungsten Carbide plungers

50.0
50.0
How to order/Examples of Part Numbers:
When ordering with gear box:
VF12
Start with Model RPM (ex.: 15=1500 RPM)
15
Add Gear Position (1-5)
1
So the Part Number in the Above Example: VF1215RI
(Model is VF12, with an RPM of 1500, gear box positioned on left side of pump, in the first postion.)
Gear Box Positioned on Left/Right
R
• SAE-J 744-C hydraulic bell housing and flexible couplers available
• Available with external gear box (direct drive only)
TSF
MKS55/60/65
KE
KEZ
HF KF KS MW32/S36/S40 MK55/60/65
LK36/40/45 LK50/55/60 VF VK SM SK
KFZ MWN32/36/40 MWN45/50/55 LKN36/40/45
MWS45/50/55 MK40/45/50
KFMZHFN
MKS40/45/50
TX T47WM
LKN50/55/60
Volumes are theoretical at 100% volumetric efficiency.
8
Ref 300747 Rev B
06-12
VF Series
ACCESSORIES
REGULATORS
PNRV14/VH
7.9 GPM
17400 PSI
RV14/1500A
7.9 GPM
21750 PSI
26.4 GPM
17400 PSI
SAFETY DEVICES
SV2
2.6-26.4 GPM
6960-10150 PSI
DUMP VALVES
FPN12
21.0 GPM
3050 PSI
50.0 GPM
1450-8700PSI
21.0 GPM
21750 PSI
FPN14
GUNS / LANCES
P12
PS12
21.0 GPM
21750 PSI
P45/P47
MISCELLANEOUS
320004
20000 PSI
Pressure
Gauge
ZRMAX
Y7K
7000 PSI
Rotating
Nozzle